VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

! Date Village gerk

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: North Grace Street Utility Improvements
PROJECT NO.: WA 22 02
LOCATION: North Grace Street CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: John Neri Construction DATE: 09/05/23
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Adjustment to contract quanties and an AUP.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $2,721,816.15
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $194,143.55
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $2,915,959.70
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $58,442.50
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $2,974,402.20
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $58,442.50
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 46 Days
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 11/06/23
BUDGET ESTIMATE: CIP $2,769,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $3,055,847.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
EM SW ?/5/23 Approved By:
Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date
ebti
48 9/5 /Z OZ5 Approved By:
Contractor 7 /7 Date (S1Ko28%) \jjllage Manager Date
P
Approved By; ~ 7 L 7
Date (810K or25%) v_ﬂyﬁe President — Date
?/0 / Z"Z} Attest: L’?j a_bb @L‘S% =
ate

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and

Quarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



w«

0S'Zyr'8S% 18301 Z# 0D

00°005°L$ [4 002 - $ | 00°0SL $ HOv3 0 0 X049 IATWA| LdNVY

00'00S'v'$ 1] 4% 00°00L 00'008'L $ | 00'SH $ 1408 014 o OLLSV1d - ONINYYM 37av.L10313d| 02

00008'21$ 4 00°L 000082l $ | 00'008°ZL $ HOv3 I 1 di71 d3s010 AWV | 3dAL ‘“HILINVIA & ‘ANVLINYS ‘STIOHNYN] 28

00°000'01$ LLL 00°00v 00°080'GL $ | 00'OF $ 1004 1.€ LLE T1'9-8 3dAL *YILLNO ANV 98N NOILVNIBWNOD| 8¢

05'96£°€L$ L'lSL 0,89 00'6ee'2Zl $ | 00°S6L $ 1004 68 68 8 'NIVIN ¥31VM NOYI 3T1LoNal 2z

00'008'2$ LLL 00°00% 006€9'C $|002L $ 1004 LlE LLE IYAOWIYH M3 LLINO ANV 4ND NOILYNIGNOD| 21

00'9vY'L$ 180'€ 00°LYZ'L 00°0v0'LL $ | 009 $ 1004 0r8‘tL ors8'L ION3IH AUVHOIWNIL| €

Aijuenp 3onpeq = Aopuenp Amuend

93lid [B)O ) jeuly 40 ppy jejof 82iid yun nun aLind feuiblio [ EXY ON

€£20c/Lei8 Z#'0’D

sjuawaaosdw| AN 390438 9€IS YUON




